Quantem Corporation, 1457 Lower Ferry Road, Trenton, NJ 08618
Phone 609-883-9191  Fax 609-883-9879
Wiring and Dimensions
Specifications
Line Voltage: 120 +/-15% or 240 +/-10% 50/60 Hz VAC or 24 VAC factory set
Output Switching Device Options: One or two relays.
Relay Options:
     10A @ 120VAC / 5A @ 240VAC or

to discuss your application. The Series 130 platform is low cost and versatile
while providing high end options and performance.
How to Order
                 Product Bulletin                Series 130
Sub-panel Universal Digital Microprocessor
Time and Temperature Control
LED1 LED2 LED3
LED4
SCALE 1:1
SW3
SW6
3.750"
-0.000"
3.125"
1.875"
0.625"-0.000"
0.250"
2.750"
5.250"
5.500"
3.562"
5.000"
2.625"1.875"1.125"
1
2.864"
2.562"
SW2SW1
SW5SW4
0.748"
4.060"
0.884"
ø 0.157" (7 PLCS)
Sensor 1 Relay 1 Output
Sensor 2 Relay 2 Output
3 On-board LED Enunciators
On-board Alarm
External Alarm Output
Digital In
4 Digit
Display
Six Pushbutton
Switches
Power Supply
M
P
U
 1
M
P
U
 2
Set-point
Potentiometer
AC Line
Analog In
Digital In
- -
Input Voltage
1 110 VAC     3  24VAC
2 220 VAC
Output 1
0 None 2 10A
1 5A 3 30A
Output 2 (same as output 1)
Input 1
0 None 2   PTC 4 PRTD 1000
1 NTC 3   PRTD 100
Input 2 (same as input 1)
Alarm
0 None 3 External 5Vdc
1 Small buzzer 4 External 12Vdc
2 Large buzzer
External Potentiometer